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FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: 
 

Norfolk Festevents Announces Ocean View 
Beach Park 2023 Calendar of Events 
 

Visit OceanViewBeachPark.org for more information 
 
Release Date: Thursday, March 16, 2023 
More Information: OceanViewBeachPark.org 
 
Norfolk, VA – Norfolk Festevents has officially announced the upcoming 2023 Ocean View Beach 
Park Season of Events, featuring the TGOV themed Friday night event series, the Shore Thing 
Independence Day Celebration & Fireworks, the Ocean View Beer & Wine Festival, and the Big 
Bands on the Bay concert series.  
 
The entertainment all begins Memorial Day weekend with the first of the Big Bands on the Bay 
concerts on Sunday, May 28. The concerts continue every Sunday from 7pm to 9pm through Labor 
Day weekend with live music, dancing, and picturesque sunset views. The Big Bands finale on 
Sunday, September 3, features extended hours from 6pm to 9pm. 
 
The Shore Thing Independence Day Celebration & Fireworks on Friday, June 30, kicks off the TGOV 
themed Friday night event series. Featuring a diverse schedule of family-friendly entertainment, the 
TGOV events occur every Friday in July and August and run from 6pm to 9:30pm. The events include 
live music, food trucks, children’s activities, and much more. In addition, the Ocean View Beer & Wine 
Festival returns on Friday, July 28, showcasing more than 20 craft beers, wines, and spirits. 
 
View below for the complete schedules. All events are free & open to the public. For more 
information, visit OceanViewBeachPark.org. 
 
 
2023 OCEAN VIEW BEACH PARK TGOV FRIDAY NIGHT SERIES 
 
Event           Date     
Shore Thing Independence Day Celebration & Fireworks (Wonderland) Friday, June 30 
Beach Party (Bill Deal’s Original Rhondels)     Friday, July 7 
Backyard BBQ (Soul Intent)       Friday, July 14 
Reggae On The Bay (Nature’s Child)      Friday, July 21 
Ocean View Beer & Wine Festival (Anthony Rosano & The Conqueroos) Friday, July 28 
Backyard BBQ (The Tiki Bar Band)      Friday, August 4 
Salsa Night (Tumbao Salsero Orchestra)     Friday, August 11 
Family Fun & Movie Night (Movie: TBD)      Friday, August 18 
Beach Party (Tidewater Drive Band)      Friday, August 25 
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2023 OCEAN VIEW BEACH PARK BIG BANDS ON THE BAY SERIES 
 
Event        Date        
Glen Boswick & The Sounds of Swing   Sunday, May 28 
Southside Little Big Band     Sunday, June 4 
The Top Hats Orchestra     Sunday, June 11 
Khedive Notables Dance Band    Sunday, June 18 
Southside Little Big Band     Sunday, June 25 
Glen Boswick & The Sounds of Swing   Sunday, July 2 
The Top Hats Orchestra     Sunday, July 9 
Khedive Notables Dance Band    Sunday, July 16 
Glen Boswick & The Sounds of Swing   Sunday, July 23 
The Top Hats Orchestra     Sunday, July 30 
Southside Little Big Band     Sunday, August 6 
Glen Boswick & The Sounds of Swing   Sunday, August 13 
The Top Hats Orchestra     Sunday, August 20 
Khedive Notables Dance Band    Sunday, August 27 
Glen Boswick & The Sounds of Swing   Sunday, September 3  
 
For more information on Norfolk Festevents’ 2023 Season of Events, including information on 
additional events held at Town Point Park, visit Festevents.org. 
 
Norfolk Festevents, Ltd., based in Norfolk, Virginia, is a private, not-for-profit organization dedicated 
to creating the most dynamic urban waterfront community in America through innovative 
programming and imaginative uses of its historic waterfront spaces. Norfolk Festevents has garnered 
international acclaim for its advocacy for public access to waterfronts, outstanding quality 
programming, and development of public spaces, transforming the City of Norfolk into one of the most 
progressive, diverse, and livable waterfront communities in the nation. Residents, workers, and 
visitors to Norfolk and Hampton Roads are invited to experience all the excitement of the 2023 
season! 
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